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PROSYS R015467

PROSYS | Bati-support WC 420x180x1150 mm finition neutre | Test à 400 kg

 
Informations générales

Type de produit Bati-support WC

Marque Ideal Standard

Suite PROSYS

Code couleur 67

Colour description Neutre

Finition Mat

Hauteur (mm) 1150

Largeur (mm) 420

Longueur / Profondeur (mm) 180

Type de fixation Boulons de fixation

Code EAN 3391500580879

Poids net (kg) 15.65

Caractéristiques

Test à 400 kg

Téléchargements

•	Guide d‘installation •	Liste des pièces de rechange  

Normes et certifications des produits

Normes supplémentaires EN 14055/ CSTB NF

Classification DoP CL1-6-NLI-VRII

Spécifications du produits

Économie d‘eau Oui

Matériau de la garniture de 
vidage

Plastique

Pieds réglables Oui

Nombre de positions de raccor-
dement à l‘eau

3

Options de chasse d‘eau Double chasse

Volume de la chasse d‘eau 
réglable

Oui

Toilettes réglables en hauteur Non

Ilôt/ Sur pied Oui

Avec support pour montage 
mural en hauteur

Oui

Capacité de charge (kg) 400

Compatible Smart Flush Oui

Matériau du réservoir de chasse 
dissimulé

Plastique

Technologie Easy-Fix Oui

Maintenance sans outil Oui

Technologie SmartValve Oui

Remplissage silencieux Oui

Avec unité d‘alimentation Non

Matériau du cadre Acier

Image & dessin téchnique
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http://www.idealstandard.fr
https://asset-singular.idealstandard.com/singular/assets/R0154/Multibrand_Prosys_R0154_IGuide_NN_WCFrameFS120;Mechanical.pdf
https://asset-singular.idealstandard.com/singular/assets/R0154/Multibrand_Prosys_Multiproduct_SparesL_NN_Prosys120;R0094;R0095;R0096;R0097;R0154;R0156;R0204;R0214;R0277;R0441;R0439;R0440;R0155.pdf
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Avec kit d‘isolation anti-con-
densation

Oui

Emplacement de la plaque de 
commande

Avant

Volume de chasse préréglé (l) 6

PVD technology Non

Avec coude d‘évacuation Oui

Avec robinet d‘arrêt Oui

Easy-care surface IdealPlus Non

Adjustable leg brakes No

http://www.idealstandard.fr
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Votre contact local:

Ideal Standard Skandinavia ApS 
Fynsvej 9 
5500 Middelfart (Denmark) 

+45 75 84 10 10
www.idealstandard.dk

http://www.idealstandard.fr
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OLEAS R0459A2

OLEAS | Placca ad azionamento meccanico 241x8.5x165 mm con finiture brushed gold | Tec-
nologia PVD

 
Informazioni generali

Sotto categoria di prodotto Placca ad azionamento meccanico

Brand Ideal Standard

Nome Collezione OLEAS

Designer Palomba Serafini Associati

Codice colore A2

Descrizione colore Brushed Gold

Finitura della superficie Satinato

Altezza (mm) 165

Larghezza (mm) 241

Lunghezza /Sporgenza (mm) 8.5

Metodo di fissaggio Viti di fissaggio

Codice EAN 3391500586826

Peso netto (Kg) 0.33

Caratteristiche

Tecnologia PVD

Downloads

•	Istruzioni di montaggio  

Specifiche di prodotto

Risciacquo automatico del ciclo No

Metodo di funzionamento Pulsante

Coperchio superficie coated

Specifiche del materiale ABS

Opzioni di risciacquo 2 volumi

Volume di risciacquo regolabile No

Compatibile con SmartFlush No

Manutenzione senza attrezzi Sì

Tipo di azionamento Meccanico

Il pulsante di risciacquo può 
essere disattivato manualmente

No

Forza di azionamento (N) <20

Antivandalo No

Pulsante a molla Sì

Con telaio di montaggio Sì

Con tubi pneumatici No

Con aste di collegamento Sì

Con aste di comando Sì

Con alimentatore No

Con centralina elettronica No

Con comando e custodia per la 
batteria

No

Con blocco cuscinetto 
(servomotore e dispositivo di 
sollevamento)

No

Azionamento meccanico in caso 
di interruzione dell‘alimentazio-
ne elettrica

Sì

Con scatola di montaggio No

Immagine & disegno
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Con valvola di risciacquo a 
scomparsa

No

Tecnologia PVD Sì

Tecnologia IdealPlus No
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Il tuo contatto locale:
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Content:
seat and cover,
Hinge pack fixings

(1)
Insert the hinge into the toilet,tighten the 
screws of the hinges,but do not fully tighten.

(2)
Keeping seat and cover in the icon position, 
insert the holes of seat and cover into the hinge.

(3)
Close seat and cover and adjust the position 
to best fit the toilet.

(4)
The toilet cover is kept in a graphic orientation, 
and the button is pressed, and the toilet cover 
is pulled out from the hinge base. 

(5)
Fully tighten the screws .

(6)
Place covering caps on the hinges.

(7)
Keeping seat and cover in the icon position, 
insert the holes of seat and cover into the hinge.

INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
BEFORE YOU BEGIN
To insure that your installation proceeds smoothly,please read these instructions carefully before you begin.Carefully unpack these and examine all of the items you have selected.

**Important:Do not over tighten the nuts as this could crack the toilet bowl.
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WIKI Slim Slow-close Seat cover


